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
hardwood floors, floor to ceiling windows & lots of balconies. 1528SA|
$1,795,000	 4 bdrm/3 bath	 Napa

Silverado Country Club,| 2005, 3468 sq ft, .526 ac. 4 Bed/ 4.5 Bath. 
Napa Valley Views, 3 Fireplaces, Gorgeous Marble Master Bath w/
Master Suite on Main Floor, Gourmet Kitchen, 3 Car Garage! 1410CT|
$1,790,000	 4 bdrm/4 bath	 Napa

Unique Opportunity to Celebrate the Napa Valley Lifestyle!| 
Vintage farmhouse sits on 1.48 acres surrounded by vineyards with 2 
bedroom guest house, sparkling pool and breathtaking views. 1344CR|
$1,695,000	 3 bdrm/3 bath	 Napa

Panoramic western vineyard views make this +/- 12 acre East Napa 
estate the quintessential wine country retreat. 6 Bedrms, 4 baths 
& large deck to enjoy endless sunsets. Beautiful pool! 1527IO|
$1,695,000	 6 bdrm/4 bath	 Napa

Exceptional, Gated 65 Acre| equestrian ranch with an exquisite 
home situated among wooded hillside terrain with heritage oaks 
and breathtaking vistas, only 20 minutes to Silverado. 1495JB|
$1,649,000	 4 bdrm/2 bath	 Napa

Tuscan Estate Home| in Silverado Country Club. Complete renovation 
includes imported Turkish stone, tile, solid wood doors, wood 
windows, plaster, restored barn style wood & so much more. 1293JB|
$1,595,000	 4 bdrm/3.5 bath	 Napa

Set on a Unique 1/4 Ac. Riverfront Lot.| Open & covered patios 
offer close views of the Napa River and wetlands & further to Mt. 
George. There is a 40 ft. dock ready for a yacht or canoe. 0924SB|
$1,500,000	 3 bdrm/2 bath	 Napa

For Sale or Lease| (all or part) w/right-of-first purchase refusal. 
Remodeled 1890 Victorian Class “A” office building, 9 offices, 4 
baths, lobby/ kitchen/ basement/ garage. Live/ work use OK. 1502SG|
$1,495,000	 	 Napa

This Beautiful Home| sits on 10 acres+ with 360 degree views and 
you look at Majestic Mt. Shasta from inside the home. Very private 
with world class fishing all around. A must see property. 1430DS|
$1,480,000	 3 bdrm/3.5 bath	 Cottonwood

Celebrate the Holidays| in this beautiful home tucked away in a 
storybook setting on over an acre. Oak studded grounds, in ground 
pool & vineyard views. Over 2800sq. ft, 2 frplc, 3 bd, 2 bath. 1499CR|
$1,395,000	 3 bdrm/2 bath	 Napa

Stunningly Modern Remodel House| on 1.46 acres calling to the 
chic owner who wants it all, vineyard views, close to Yountville, salt 
water pool, bocce court and two bedroom guest house. 1517DB|
$1,395,000	 2 bdrm/2 bath	 Napa

Elegant Silverado Highlands Villa| with views over golf course 
and valley. Expanded living room with built in bookcases & desk. 
Tiled patio, perfect for entertaining & enjoying the view. 1220SA|
$1,395,000	 3 bdrm/2 bath	 Napa

Need to know how much 
house you can afford?

Go to www.cbnapavalley.com

American Canyon 
(707) 554-2028

Napa
(707) 258-5200

St Helena 
 (707) 963-1152 

http://homes.napavalleyregister.com/RealEstate/sales/SearchResults.asp?SearchFor=ListingIds&p=C&CountyIds=&CountyIdCount=&RegionIds=&HPrice=&LPrice=&BRooms=&RoS=S&Sort=K&parentCounty=&GoURL=http%3A%2F%2Fhomes.napavalleyregister.com%2FRealEstate&CType=A&searchby=20920189
http://homes.napavalleyregister.com/RealEstate/sales/SearchResults.asp?SearchFor=ListingIds&p=C&CountyIds=&CountyIdCount=&RegionIds=&HPrice=&LPrice=&BRooms=&RoS=S&Sort=K&parentCounty=&GoURL=http%3A%2F%2Fhomes.napavalleyregister.com%2FRealEstate&CType=A&searchby=20916471
http://homes.napavalleyregister.com/RealEstate/sales/SearchResults.asp?SearchFor=ListingIds&p=C&CountyIds=&CountyIdCount=&RegionIds=&HPrice=&LPrice=&BRooms=&RoS=S&Sort=K&parentCounty=&GoURL=http%3A%2F%2Fhomes.napavalleyregister.com%2FRealEstate&CType=A&searchby=20929245
http://homes.napavalleyregister.com/RealEstate/sales/SearchResults.asp?SearchFor=ListingIds&p=C&CountyIds=&CountyIdCount=&RegionIds=&HPrice=&LPrice=&BRooms=&RoS=S&Sort=K&parentCounty=&GoURL=http%3A%2F%2Fhomes.napavalleyregister.com%2FRealEstate&CType=A&searchby=20927153
http://homes.napavalleyregister.com/RealEstate/sales/SearchResults.asp?SearchFor=ListingIds&p=C&CountyIds=&CountyIdCount=&RegionIds=&HPrice=&LPrice=&BRooms=&RoS=S&Sort=K&parentCounty=&GoURL=http%3A%2F%2Fhomes.napavalleyregister.com%2FRealEstate&CType=A&searchby=20912766
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
estate. Maison Blanc will evoke the “oohs” & “aahs.” 1317LO|
$1,139,000	 3 bdrm/2 bath	 Calistoga

Silverado Country Club-| Private setting w/ open beam ceilings 
with views of pool and waterfall. Stone fireplace open to formal 
living room with wet bar. Remodeled master suite. 1153KM|
$1,100,000	 4 bdrm/3 bath	 Napa

Downtown Apartment  Complex. |  8  uni ts  mixture 
of  1-2-3 bedroom $8,000 month income.  1397GB|
	
$1,100,000	 	 Napa

Stylishly Restored Bungalow| with craftsmanship, character and 
spaciousness. Main BR and kitchen open to airy covered back 
porch. Office/media room. www.vintagesthelena.com 0907CG|
$1,100,000	 2 bdrm/2 bath	 St. Helena

Unique Stone Home| on the banks of Hopper Creek has old world 
ambiance with first class amenities and refined interior finishes. 
Located just minutes from world class restaurants and shops. 1281DB|
$1,095,000	 2 bdrm/2 bath	 Yountville

The Fabulous Creek Setting,| quality features and Yountville make 
this duplex something unique. Each unit is: 2 BR, 2.5 BA, 1 car 
garage, 1,101 SF (from Builder). To be constructed soon. 1053CV|
$1,095,000	 2 bdrm/2.5 bath	 Yountville

This beautiful and Very Large Home| is located in a Quiet, 
Upscale Angwin Neighborhood. Two separate living quarters (2 
Kitchens)  7  Bedrooms.  Large tree  covered lot .  1315DS |
$1,050,000	 7 bdrm/3 bath	 Angwin

Charming 3BR/2.5BA| located on a quiet cul de sac near Main Street. 
Stylish remodel with fabulous kitchen, romantic dining, fireplace 
and gentleman’s vineyard. www.stylishsainthelena.com 1504CG|
$1,050,000	 3 bdrm/2 bath	 St. Helena

Classic Napa Valley Getaway| features 4BR/3BA, gourmet kitchen, 
family/media room, stone fireplace, sunny deck, wooded knoll setting. 
Ride your golf cart to Meadowood. www.130knollplace.com 1486CG|
$999,000	 4 bdrm/3 bath	 St. Helena

Value find at Silverado!| Gorgeous Gourmet Kitchen, vineyard views, over 
3000 sq.ft. of living space with 4 bedrooms, 3 baths and 3 car-garage. 1506HT|
	
$995,000	 4 bdrm/3 bath	 Napa

Live the Life!|  Prestigious Monticello Park beauty- 4 large 
bedroom, 2 full baths, 3 fireplaces, wood plank floors, over 1/2 
acre lot with pool & view of the mountains. 2-Car garage. 1224SV|
$995,000	 4 bdrm/2 bath	 Napa

Beautifully Built Custom Home| on quiet cul-de-sac. Large Master 
Suite with separate sitting room. Large gourmet kitchen , crown 
moulding throughout, Great Room with built in bookcases. 1343SA|
$995,000	 4 bdrm/3 bath	 Napa

Need to know how much 
house you can afford?

Go to www.cbnapavalley.com

American Canyon 
(707) 554-2028

Napa

(707) 258-5200

St Helena 
(707) 963-1152

http://homes.napavalleyregister.com/RealEstate/sales/SearchResults.asp?SearchFor=ListingIds&p=C&CountyIds=&CountyIdCount=&RegionIds=&HPrice=&LPrice=&BRooms=&RoS=S&Sort=K&parentCounty=&GoURL=http%3A%2F%2Fhomes.napavalleyregister.com%2FRealEstate&CType=A&searchby=20914004
http://homes.napavalleyregister.com/RealEstate/sales/SearchResults.asp?SearchFor=ListingIds&p=C&CountyIds=&CountyIdCount=&RegionIds=&HPrice=&LPrice=&BRooms=&RoS=S&Sort=K&parentCounty=&GoURL=http%3A%2F%2Fhomes.napavalleyregister.com%2FRealEstate&CType=A&searchby=20919407
http://homes.napavalleyregister.com/RealEstate/sales/SearchResults.asp?SearchFor=ListingIds&p=C&CountyIds=&CountyIdCount=&RegionIds=&HPrice=&LPrice=&BRooms=&RoS=S&Sort=K&parentCounty=&GoURL=http%3A%2F%2Fhomes.napavalleyregister.com%2FRealEstate&CType=A&searchby=20814399
http://homes.napavalleyregister.com/RealEstate/sales/SearchResults.asp?SearchFor=ListingIds&p=C&CountyIds=&CountyIdCount=&RegionIds=&HPrice=&LPrice=&BRooms=&RoS=S&Sort=K&parentCounty=&GoURL=http%3A%2F%2Fhomes.napavalleyregister.com%2FRealEstate&CType=A&searchby=20911935
http://homes.napavalleyregister.com/RealEstate/sales/SearchResults.asp?SearchFor=ListingIds&p=C&CountyIds=&CountyIdCount=&RegionIds=&HPrice=&LPrice=&BRooms=&RoS=S&Sort=K&parentCounty=&GoURL=http%3A%2F%2Fhomes.napavalleyregister.com%2FRealEstate&CType=A&searchby=20929533
http://homes.napavalleyregister.com/RealEstate/sales/SearchResults.asp?SearchFor=ListingIds&p=C&CountyIds=&CountyIdCount=&RegionIds=&HPrice=&LPrice=&BRooms=&RoS=S&Sort=K&parentCounty=&GoURL=http%3A%2F%2Fhomes.napavalleyregister.com%2FRealEstate&CType=A&searchby=20912165
http://homes.napavalleyregister.com/RealEstate/sales/SearchResults.asp?SearchFor=ListingIds&p=C&CountyIds=&CountyIdCount=&RegionIds=&HPrice=&LPrice=&BRooms=&RoS=S&Sort=K&parentCounty=&GoURL=http%3A%2F%2Fhomes.napavalleyregister.com%2FRealEstate&CType=A&searchby=20927865
http://homes.napavalleyregister.com/RealEstate/sales/SearchResults.asp?SearchFor=ListingIds&p=C&CountyIds=&CountyIdCount=&RegionIds=&HPrice=&LPrice=&BRooms=&RoS=S&Sort=K&parentCounty=&GoURL=http%3A%2F%2Fhomes.napavalleyregister.com%2FRealEstate&CType=A&searchby=20912413
http://homes.napavalleyregister.com/RealEstate/sales/SearchResults.asp?SearchFor=ListingIds&p=C&CountyIds=&CountyIdCount=&RegionIds=&HPrice=&LPrice=&BRooms=&RoS=S&Sort=K&parentCounty=&GoURL=http%3A%2F%2Fhomes.napavalleyregister.com%2FRealEstate&CType=A&searchby=20925718
http://homes.napavalleyregister.com/RealEstate/sales/SearchResults.asp?SearchFor=ListingIds&p=C&CountyIds=&CountyIdCount=&RegionIds=&HPrice=&LPrice=&BRooms=&RoS=S&Sort=K&parentCounty=&GoURL=http%3A%2F%2Fhomes.napavalleyregister.com%2FRealEstate&CType=A&searchby=20907419
http://homes.napavalleyregister.com/RealEstate/sales/SearchResults.asp?SearchFor=ListingIds&p=C&CountyIds=&CountyIdCount=&RegionIds=&HPrice=&LPrice=&BRooms=&RoS=S&Sort=K&parentCounty=&GoURL=http%3A%2F%2Fhomes.napavalleyregister.com%2FRealEstate&CType=A&searchby=20916739
www.cbnapavalley.com
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Silverado Country Club| luxury at an incredible new price. 3 bed, 
5 ba with fabulous kitchen w/ granite counters. Liv rm & den 
with fireplace. This is a treasure that WILL NOT LAST! 0707CR|
$995,000	 3 bdrm/5 bath	 Napa

Wonderful Home on a Great Street| with a detached studio and a 
detached office building on over half an acre of lawns and gardens. 
Room for a pool, bocce court or gentleman’s vineyard. 1490CR|
$990,000	 2 bdrm/2 bath	 Napa

Silverado Country Club Living.| Beautiful cared for home, single 
story w/ double fireplace, family room, lg. kitchen w/ separate 
eating area. Formal dining. Backyard has grand views. 0673JF|
$985,000	 3 bdrm/2 bath	 Napa

The Fabulous Creek Setting, |quality features and Yountville make 
this duplex something unique. Each unit is: 1 BR, 1.5 BA, 1 car 
garage, 818 SF (from Builder). To be constructed soon. 1054CV|
$975,000	 1 bdrm/1.5 bath	 Yountville

One of Silverado Springs Best Locations.| Across the street from 
common pool, spa & tennis courts. Delightful single story w/ 2 
fireplaces, formal dining, family rm, eat-in kitchen & carpet. 0520JF|
$945,000	 3 bdrm/2 bath	 Napa

Silverado Country Club Home| with tasteful designer touches 
throughout. The home features hardwood floors, plantation shutters, 
beautiful tile kitchen counter tops. Stunning archway entry. 1446KM|
$912,000	 3 bdrm/2 bath	 Napa

Unbelievable!| Over an acre in the foothills with incredible views, 
& a home that has so much to offer. 5 bd, 3 ba which includes a 
fantastic kitchen, separate guest unit, fireplace, & pool. 0851CR|
$895,000	 5 bdrm/3.5 bath	 Angwin

Napa Valley Waterfront,| Beautifully Upgraded 1868 sq ft, 3 Bed/2 
Bath on 1/3 acre lot. 80 ft private boat dock & kayak bay. In ground 
Pool. Spectacular View of Napa’s Water, Hills & Sunsets! 1163CT|
$895,000	 3 bdrm/2 bath	 Napa

Historic Old Town Napa Home| w/modern conveniences. 3,000 sq. ft. 
home w/Bamboo floors, high ceilings & updated kitchen. A finished 
basement with kitchen, bathroom & 2 bedrooms. Great value! 1525IO|
$895,000	 4 bdrm/4 bath	 Napa

Napa Yacht Club, Single Level, Waterfront Home| with a 40’ private 
boat dock (May possibly be expanded to 60’), 3+bed/ 2 1/2 baths 
& 3-Car Garage, the most desired floor plan in the NYC 1188AS|
$885,000	 3 bdrm/2 bath	 Napa

COUNTRY AT IT’S BEST!| Enjoy the mountain views & the tranquility 
on your own acre in the Napa Valley. Cute & cozy. Perfect for 
entertaining inside & out. Enjoy the Artist studio too! 1468SH|
$879,500	 3 bdrm/2 bath	 Napa

Silverado CC| High dramatic ceilings with Carrera Marble entry 
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
Lg great room w/ ceiling detail. Chef ’s dream kitchen too! 1206SV|
$849,000	 4 bdrm/3 bath	 Napa

This Home is Situated on 1.88 Acre| oak studded parcel. One half 
acre of Merlot gentleman vineyard. Family room & living room 
have open beam cathedral ceilings & brick fireplace. 1139BC|
$825,000	 4 bdrm/3 bath	 Napa

Spectacular Eastside Sonoma Home,|  very private,  close 
to schools. Separate Studio, Pristine landscaping and deck areas 
great for entertaining, chef ’s kitchen...A must see! 1402AG|
$815,000	 4 bdrm/3 bath	 Sonoma

The Perfect Hideaway!| A very unique home on 8 acres of mountain. 
Cathedral ceilings in living rm. Fireplaces in both living rm & Master 
bd. Spacious kitchen with skylights. Extensive decking. 1270CR|
$699,900	 3 bdrm/1.5 bath	 Napa

Fantastic Home| in a creek side setting on over one acre. Gourmet 
kitchen, granite counters, 2 fireplaces, travertine flooring. New 
deck. New roof. 3 car garage. An Amazing value. 0599CR|
$795,900	 5 bdrm/2.5 bath	 Napa

Enjoy the Napa Valley Lifestyle| in this lovely remodeled single 
story country home on .28 acres. Gourmet kitchen, indoor/outdoor 
entertaining, wine cellar building, 3-car garage, & more. 1515DB|
$769,000	 3 bdrm/3 bath	 Napa

Nestled into a Beautiful Park Like| private gated neighborhood this 
lovely 3bd, 3ba home offers hardwd flrs, French doors, fireplace, 
loft, & master suite with views of the eastern hills. 0788CR|
$649,900	 3 bdrm/3 bath	 Napa

Popular west side, tri-level w/vaulted ceilings, remodeled 
kitchen, magnolia tree lined street w/4 bedroom, 3 full baths, 
approx. 2,359 sq. ft. 1171SG
$744,900	 4 bdrm/3 bath	 Napa

Country Cutie.| Over an acre of totally usable land. Incredible 
vineyard & mountain views. 4 Bds, 2 ba. Lv rm w/frplce. Kitch opens 
to large patio for outdoor entertaining. Room to expand! 1444CR|
$729,500	 4 bdrm/2 bath	 Napa

Located at the Gateway to Calistoga| this brick Tudor zoned CC 
has character & charm. The main home is 2 bed, 1 bath + loft. The 
detached studio rents for $700 & inlaw unit for $700. 1261DB|
$729,000	 4 bdrm/3 bath	 Calistoga

Two Parcels Plus a Beautiful Home| included in this one low 
price. Privacy and views, nature and beauty. Just six miles up Soda 
Canyon Road. 2,200 sq. foot well maintained home, garage. 1221SS|
$723,900	 3 bdrm/2 bath	 Napa

American Canyon 
(707) 554-2028

Napa
(707) 258-5200

St Helena 
 (707) 963-1152 

PRACTICAL SOLUTIONS FOR ALL YOUR PROPERTY MANAGEMENT NEEDS

1814 Soscol Ave, Napa, CA 94559
(707) 254-1837  •  Fax: (707) 254-1843  •  Hot Line (707) 251-2658

w w w. h e d g e r o w p r o p e r t y. c o m

• Full & one-time residential property management
• Commercial Property Management

• Association Managementhedgerow
property management

http://homes.napavalleyregister.com/RealEstate/sales/SearchResults.asp?SearchFor=ListingIds&p=C&CountyIds=&CountyIdCount=&RegionIds=&HPrice=&LPrice=&BRooms=&RoS=S&Sort=K&parentCounty=&GoURL=http%3A%2F%2Fhomes.napavalleyregister.com%2FRealEstate&CType=A&searchby=20917629
http://homes.napavalleyregister.com/RealEstate/sales/SearchResults.asp?SearchFor=ListingIds&p=C&CountyIds=&CountyIdCount=&RegionIds=&HPrice=&LPrice=&BRooms=&RoS=S&Sort=K&parentCounty=&GoURL=http%3A%2F%2Fhomes.napavalleyregister.com%2FRealEstate&CType=A&searchby=20908187
http://homes.napavalleyregister.com/RealEstate/sales/SearchResults.asp?SearchFor=ListingIds&p=C&CountyIds=&CountyIdCount=&RegionIds=&HPrice=&LPrice=&BRooms=&RoS=S&Sort=K&parentCounty=&GoURL=http%3A%2F%2Fhomes.napavalleyregister.com%2FRealEstate&CType=A&searchby=20902760
http://homes.napavalleyregister.com/RealEstate/sales/SearchResults.asp?SearchFor=ListingIds&p=C&CountyIds=&CountyIdCount=&RegionIds=&HPrice=&LPrice=&BRooms=&RoS=S&Sort=K&parentCounty=&GoURL=http%3A%2F%2Fhomes.napavalleyregister.com%2FRealEstate&CType=A&searchby=20920197
http://homes.napavalleyregister.com/RealEstate/sales/SearchResults.asp?SearchFor=ListingIds&p=C&CountyIds=&CountyIdCount=&RegionIds=&HPrice=&LPrice=&BRooms=&RoS=S&Sort=K&parentCounty=&GoURL=http%3A%2F%2Fhomes.napavalleyregister.com%2FRealEstate&CType=A&searchby=20911530
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
ceiling living rm. Fireplace in family rm. Both formal dining room 
& eating area. Beautifully landscaped & private yard. 1491CR|
$599,999	 4 bdrm/3 bath	 Napa

Enjoy the Sights and Sounds|  of  the Napa River.  Views 
are incredible; double lot, private boat dock, nicely remodeled. 
C o m e  a n d  l i v e  i n  t h i s  s p e c i a l  c o m m u n i t y.  1 0 8 9 A M |
$599,000	 3 bdrm/2 bath	 Napa

Just Steps Away From Restaurants| & scenic Yountville shops. 
Features include a fireplace, upstairs loft & a large covered deck 
in the backyard perfect for outside entertaining. 1514SB|
$595,000	 3 bdrm/2 bath	 Yountville

Stunning 2 Year New Home in Alta Heights. |  Attention 
to detail in every corner of this 2 story home. Large .18 lot has 
been newly landscaped. Visit www.123Napa.com 0989MH|
$589,000	 4 bdrm/2.5 bath	 Napa

Beautiful Browns Valley home, large corner lot, backs to a park, 
close to shopping and school, lovingly remodeled & cared for. 
Hardwood, tile & carpets. Great floor plan, call to see now! 1479FG|

$580,000	 4 bdrm/2.5 bath	 Napa

Large Sunny Browns Valley Home| located on a small court with 
downstairs bedroom and bath. Living room, family room with fireplace, 
large sunny kitchen with breakfast area, dining area too! 1524SS|
$575,000	 4 bdrm/3 bath	 Napa

Beaut i fu l  O ’Br ien  Four  Seasons  Home. |  Bu i l t  in 
2000  L ight  & br ight .  Fu l l  mas te r  su i t e  w/wa lk -
in closet. Fully landscaped. Wonderful location. 1205CS|
$560,000	 4 bdrm/2 bath	 Napa

Need to know how much 
house you can afford?

Go to www.cbnapavalley.com

American Canyon 
(707) 554-2028

Napa
(707) 258-5200

St Helena 
 (707) 963-1152 

www.cbnapavalley.com
http://homes.napavalleyregister.com/RealEstate/sales/SearchResults.asp?SearchFor=ListingIds&p=C&CountyIds=&CountyIdCount=&RegionIds=&HPrice=&LPrice=&BRooms=&RoS=S&Sort=K&parentCounty=&GoURL=http%3A%2F%2Fhomes.napavalleyregister.com%2FRealEstate&CType=A&searchby=20919036
http://homes.napavalleyregister.com/RealEstate/sales/SearchResults.asp?SearchFor=ListingIds&p=C&CountyIds=&CountyIdCount=&RegionIds=&HPrice=&LPrice=&BRooms=&RoS=S&Sort=K&parentCounty=&GoURL=http%3A%2F%2Fhomes.napavalleyregister.com%2FRealEstate&CType=A&searchby=20903991
http://homes.napavalleyregister.com/RealEstate/sales/SearchResults.asp?SearchFor=ListingIds&p=C&CountyIds=&CountyIdCount=&RegionIds=&HPrice=&LPrice=&BRooms=&RoS=S&Sort=K&parentCounty=&GoURL=http%3A%2F%2Fhomes.napavalleyregister.com%2FRealEstate&CType=A&searchby=20811130
http://homes.napavalleyregister.com/RealEstate/sales/SearchResults.asp?SearchFor=ListingIds&p=C&CountyIds=&CountyIdCount=&RegionIds=&HPrice=&LPrice=&BRooms=&RoS=S&Sort=K&parentCounty=&GoURL=http%3A%2F%2Fhomes.napavalleyregister.com%2FRealEstate&CType=A&searchby=20913011
http://homes.napavalleyregister.com/RealEstate/sales/SearchResults.asp?SearchFor=ListingIds&p=C&CountyIds=&CountyIdCount=&RegionIds=&HPrice=&LPrice=&BRooms=&RoS=S&Sort=K&parentCounty=&GoURL=http%3A%2F%2Fhomes.napavalleyregister.com%2FRealEstate&CType=A&searchby=20916695
http://homes.napavalleyregister.com/RealEstate/sales/SearchResults.asp?SearchFor=ListingIds&p=C&CountyIds=&CountyIdCount=&RegionIds=&HPrice=&LPrice=&BRooms=&RoS=S&Sort=K&parentCounty=&GoURL=http%3A%2F%2Fhomes.napavalleyregister.com%2FRealEstate&CType=A&searchby=20927005
http://homes.napavalleyregister.com/RealEstate/sales/SearchResults.asp?SearchFor=ListingIds&p=C&CountyIds=&CountyIdCount=&RegionIds=&HPrice=&LPrice=&BRooms=&RoS=S&Sort=K&parentCounty=&GoURL=http%3A%2F%2Fhomes.napavalleyregister.com%2FRealEstate&CType=A&searchby=20838652
http://homes.napavalleyregister.com/RealEstate/sales/SearchResults.asp?SearchFor=ListingIds&p=C&CountyIds=&CountyIdCount=&RegionIds=&HPrice=&LPrice=&BRooms=&RoS=S&Sort=K&parentCounty=&GoURL=http%3A%2F%2Fhomes.napavalleyregister.com%2FRealEstate&CType=A&searchby=20928249
http://homes.napavalleyregister.com/RealEstate/sales/SearchResults.asp?SearchFor=ListingIds&p=C&CountyIds=&CountyIdCount=&RegionIds=&HPrice=&LPrice=&BRooms=&RoS=S&Sort=K&parentCounty=&GoURL=http%3A%2F%2Fhomes.napavalleyregister.com%2FRealEstate&CType=A&searchby=20829389
http://homes.napavalleyregister.com/RealEstate/sales/SearchResults.asp?SearchFor=ListingIds&p=C&CountyIds=&CountyIdCount=&RegionIds=&HPrice=&LPrice=&BRooms=&RoS=S&Sort=K&parentCounty=&GoURL=http%3A%2F%2Fhomes.napavalleyregister.com%2FRealEstate&CType=A&searchby=20926103
http://homes.napavalleyregister.com/RealEstate/sales/SearchResults.asp?SearchFor=ListingIds&p=C&CountyIds=&CountyIdCount=&RegionIds=&HPrice=&LPrice=&BRooms=&RoS=S&Sort=K&parentCounty=&GoURL=http%3A%2F%2Fhomes.napavalleyregister.com%2FRealEstate&CType=A&searchby=20927934
http://homes.napavalleyregister.com/RealEstate/sales/SearchResults.asp?SearchFor=ListingIds&p=C&CountyIds=&CountyIdCount=&RegionIds=&HPrice=&LPrice=&BRooms=&RoS=S&Sort=K&parentCounty=&GoURL=http%3A%2F%2Fhomes.napavalleyregister.com%2FRealEstate&CType=A&searchby=20907604
www.cbnapavalley.com
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Big Beauti ful  Three Bedroom, |  2  1/2 bath home in the 
gorgeous gated Napa Valley Yacht Club. Features include 
tal l  cei l ings,  f ireplace and great  enclosed patio.  1313SS|
$550,000	 3 bdrm/2 bath	 Napa

Beautiful West - side Condo,| stylishly remodeled and close to Main 
St. 1BR/1BA, loft, hardwood floors, great kitchen, vaulted ceiling, wood 
burning fireplace, HOA pool. www.1374saintjames.com 1492CG|
$549,000	 1 bdrm/1 bath	 St. Helena

Si lverado Country  Club. |  This  uni t  over looks  the  3rd 
tee of the south course. Ground floor unit with no one above. 
Enjoy a l l  the amenit ies  S i lverado has  to  offer.  1267JK |
$549,000	 2 bdrm/2 bath	 Napa

This Beautifully Remodelled Vintage Home| is full of character 
and charm on an extra large (1/4 acre lot)with raised beds for 
gardening. Located on a quiet country lane. Room for pool. 1183DB|
$539,000	 2 bdrm/1 bath	 St. Helena

Truly amazing resort  style property with three separate 
structures on the property complete with large heated pool/spa, 
koi pond, covered outdoor barbecue area and views. 1373JM|
$530,000	 5 bdrm/4 bath	 American Canyon

Location, Location!| Presently there are three residences (1 studio 
and 2 three bed.), and a large 2-story (approx. 32’X56’) shop, a 
pool with changing rooms and storage areas. Potential! 1363CC|
$530,000	 0 bdrm/0 bath	 Napa

Come Fall in Love!| Spacious 3 bd, 2.5ba with hardwood flooring, 
fireplace w/ insert, sep. living & family rms, formal dining rm. 
Beautifully landscaped making outdoor entertaining a delight! 1476CR|
$529,000	 3 bdrm/2 bath	 Napa

Lovely Single Story Home| in North Napa in beautiful condition. 
Vaulted ceilings, f/p with granite surround, 3 car garage, huge 
kitchen with island, dual pane windows, spa pool & more! 1412SH|
$529,000	 4 bdrm/2 bath	 Napa

Investment or Owner Occupied| - take your pick. A recent appraisal 
is on file at $525,000. Duplex is close to shopping, transportation 
& other services. Each unit is 2 bedrms w/ 1 bath. 1151CC|
$529,000	 2 bdrm/1 bath	 Napa

Gorgeous 3A Parcel| with older 2 BR/2BA home. 20 Gal/min well. 
Perfect for an executive home or let the horses, sheep and goats roam. 
Flanked by vineyard on the south/west. This is heaven. 1505CF|
$525,000	 2 bdrm/2 bath	 Napa

Beautiful Silverado Country Club condo. A-1 rental rating, 
great income. Stay, golf and enjoy the world class lifestyle of 
the Napa Valley. Minutes from great food & wine. 1199ST|
$525,000	 1 bdrm/1 bath	 Napa

Silverado Country Club Condo.| Charming well-kept condo on the 
5th Fairway of the North Course. Large kitchen, custom cabinets in 
dining, marble hearth on fireplace, front patio & 2nd patio. 1470JK|
$515,000	 2 bdrm/2 bath	 Silverado Country Club

Need to find a real estate 
professional to assist you?

Go to www.cbnapavalley.com

American Canyon 
(707) 554-2028

Napa
(707) 258-5200

St Helena 
 (707) 963-1152 

http://homes.napavalleyregister.com/RealEstate/sales/SearchResults.asp?SearchFor=ListingIds&p=C&CountyIds=&CountyIdCount=&RegionIds=&HPrice=&LPrice=&BRooms=&RoS=S&Sort=K&parentCounty=&GoURL=http%3A%2F%2Fhomes.napavalleyregister.com%2FRealEstate&CType=A&searchby=20922999
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
http://homes.napavalleyregister.com/RealEstate/sales/SearchResults.asp?SearchFor=ListingIds&p=C&CountyIds=&CountyIdCount=&RegionIds=&HPrice=&LPrice=&BRooms=&RoS=S&Sort=K&parentCounty=&GoURL=http%3A%2F%2Fhomes.napavalleyregister.com%2FRealEstate&CType=A&searchby=20911671
http://homes.napavalleyregister.com/RealEstate/sales/SearchResults.asp?SearchFor=ListingIds&p=C&CountyIds=&CountyIdCount=&RegionIds=&HPrice=&LPrice=&BRooms=&RoS=S&Sort=K&parentCounty=&GoURL=http%3A%2F%2Fhomes.napavalleyregister.com%2FRealEstate&CType=A&searchby=20908346
http://homes.napavalleyregister.com/RealEstate/sales/SearchResults.asp?SearchFor=ListingIds&p=C&CountyIds=&CountyIdCount=&RegionIds=&HPrice=&LPrice=&BRooms=&RoS=S&Sort=K&parentCounty=&GoURL=http%3A%2F%2Fhomes.napavalleyregister.com%2FRealEstate&CType=A&searchby=20925582
www.cbnapavalley.com


R
E

S
ID

E
N

T
IA

L
	

	
$

4
3

9
,0

0
0

 -
 $

3
4

1
,4

0
1

16

Charming 2 Bedroom/1 and Half Bath Condo| on the west side 
of St.  Helena. Offers Napa Valley Living at an affordable 
price .  Don’t  let  this  opportunity  pass  you up! 1448DB|
$439,000	 2 bdrm/1 bath	 St. Helena

LOOKING SHARP!| Fabulous 2bdrm/2 1/2 ba townhouse with attached 
2 car garage offers a vaulted great room, granite counters, stainless 
appliances, laminate/ travertine flooring & so much more! 1489LG|
$429,000	 2 bdrm/2 bath	 Napa

Club House Studio Unit With Views|  across putting 
green to gol f  course,  #1 rat ing,  excel lent  income, 
furnished,  centra l  a i r /heat  and f i replace .  1103SG|
$420,000	 1 bdrm/1 bath	 Napa

This Charming Old Town Victorian| can be restored to the lovely 
Painted Lady it once was. Across from Napa River with views & 
future River walk. Large approx. 1/3 corner acre for gardens. 1522CS|
$399,900	 3 bdrm/2 bath	 Napa

4 Bedroom/2 Bath on Corner Lot! 1,765 Sq. Ft. New paint inside 
and out! New Carpet! Automatic Sprinklers! 1 Block Away from 
Huge Park! 1477LS
$399,000	 4 bdrm/2 bath	 Napa

House Beautiful.| Former Richmond American Model. Loaded with 
designer upgrades which include custom plantation shutters, grass cloth 
blinds, upgraded carpet, granite counters, and much more. 1288AJ|
$399,000	 4 bdrm/2 bath	 American Canyon

This is a Clean Single Level Home| in a great neighborhood with 
3 bed/2 bath. The back yard is terrific for entertaining! Within 
walking distance to Alston and Vine Hill Parks. 1383TW|
$389,000	 3 bdrm/2 bath	 Napa

Charming Single Level Ranch Home| complete with fully equipped 
guest quarters on a large lot with mature trees. Features include 
vaulted ceilings, updated kitchen and updated baths. 1465JB|
$366,325	 5 bdrm/3 bath	 Sonoma

Traditional Sale.| Clean North Napa 3 bedroom, 2 bath, newer 
kitchen, bath vanities, clean and ready. Not bank owned. 
Newer sod and sprinklers.  Priced to Sel l  Now! 1487SH|
$356,900	 3 bdrm/2 bath	 Napa

Charming 2BR Cottage| with hardwood floors, on a corner lot--
complete with white picket fence. Converted garage studio. Private 
yard with fruit trees & loads of potential. Old Town Napa. 1462SA|
$350,000	 2 bdrm/1 bath	 Napa

One Story Condo,| nicely maintained w/2 car garage. Large rooms, 
modern kitchen, vaulted ceilings, and a lovely private rear yard. 
Community pool w/conference room and book exchange library. 1370LL|
$349,000	 2 bdrm/2 bath	 Napa

Quaint Vintage Cottage| on 5 beautiful, private and serene acres 
located only 15 minutes to the Saint Helena Highway at 
Oakville and only 20 minutes to the town of Napa. 1478JB|
$341,401	 3 bdrm/2 bath	 Napa

Need to know how much 
house you can afford?

Go to www.cbnapavalley.com

American Canyon 
(707) 554-2028

Napa
(707) 258-5200

St Helena 
 (707) 963-1152 

http://homes.napavalleyregister.com/RealEstate/sales/SearchResults.asp?SearchFor=ListingIds&p=C&CountyIds=&CountyIdCount=&RegionIds=&HPrice=&LPrice=&BRooms=&RoS=S&Sort=K&parentCounty=&GoURL=http%3A%2F%2Fhomes.napavalleyregister.com%2FRealEstate&CType=A&searchby=20923659
http://homes.napavalleyregister.com/RealEstate/sales/SearchResults.asp?SearchFor=ListingIds&p=C&CountyIds=&CountyIdCount=&RegionIds=&HPrice=&LPrice=&BRooms=&RoS=S&Sort=K&parentCounty=&GoURL=http%3A%2F%2Fhomes.napavalleyregister.com%2FRealEstate&CType=A&searchby=20925679
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
http://homes.napavalleyregister.com/RealEstate/sales/SearchResults.asp?SearchFor=ListingIds&p=C&CountyIds=&CountyIdCount=&RegionIds=&HPrice=&LPrice=&BRooms=&RoS=S&Sort=K&parentCounty=&GoURL=http%3A%2F%2Fhomes.napavalleyregister.com%2FRealEstate&CType=A&searchby=20835799
http://homes.napavalleyregister.com/RealEstate/sales/SearchResults.asp?SearchFor=ListingIds&p=C&CountyIds=&CountyIdCount=&RegionIds=&HPrice=&LPrice=&BRooms=&RoS=S&Sort=K&parentCounty=&GoURL=http%3A%2F%2Fhomes.napavalleyregister.com%2FRealEstate&CType=A&searchby=20823139
http://homes.napavalleyregister.com/RealEstate/sales/SearchResults.asp?SearchFor=ListingIds&p=C&CountyIds=&CountyIdCount=&RegionIds=&HPrice=&LPrice=&BRooms=&RoS=S&Sort=K&parentCounty=&GoURL=http%3A%2F%2Fhomes.napavalleyregister.com%2FRealEstate&CType=A&searchby=20921025
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Ready For The Buyer| that wants to just move in without any hassles! 
House has been renovated from the kitchen,bath, windows, some 
appliances, paint and carpeting. Large lot + views of hills 1436JB|
$289,000	 2 bdrm/1 bath	 Napa

Unique Opportunity| to own in the prestigious Westin Verasa 
Condo Hotel within strolling distance to downtown Napa, or stay 
in and enjoy all the amenities of a true luxury hotel. 1340CR|
$275,000	 0 bdrm/1 bath	 Napa

Delightful California Bungalow,| with fantastic driveway and room 
for boat or RV. 3-Bed/2-Bath w/newer windows, floorings, remodeled 
kitchen, upgraded A/C, Master Suite & above ground pool. 1038AS|
$269,000	 3 bdrm/2 bath	 Napa

The Perfect House| for a Buyer with vision looking to restore a 
piece of Napa’s history.  Per owner,  this was the original 
farmhouse for what was once a prune orchard. 1508KM|
$249,000	 2 bdrm/1 bath	 Napa

Del i gh t fu l  Cor ne r  Loca t i on |  a c ro s s  f rom Communi ty 
Park. Cathedral ceiling in Liv room, F/P in family room, 
3 car garage. New roof scheduled for November. 1521MS|
$244,900	 3 bdrm/2 bath	 American Canyon

Bank Owned- Must Sell!| This home offers a fireplace, large 
backyard with patio and storage shed and much more. 1469JK|
	
$232,900	 3 bdrm/2 bath	 Sonoma

Victorian Harbor Single Story.| Vaulted ceilings, new paint, carpet 
& linoleum. Fireplace, bay window, 2 car detached garage. 1488MP|
	
$228,000	 3 bdrm/2 bath	 Suisun

Cute and Affordable| 2 bedroom w/lovely private yard. Good set-up 
w/2 master suites, great for shared living arrangement. 2 car garage 
w/direct entry. Central air, modern kit. Community pool. 1371LL|
$225,000	 2 bdrm/2 bath	 Napa

Charming 2 Bedroom, 1 Bath Home| in great location. Many upgrades, 
ready to move in! Backyard features a private studio, separate 
storage area, shed, patio and an abundance of fruit trees. 1473DK|
$225,000	 2 bdrm/1 bath	 Napa

Nice Single Level| backing to open space w/ family room, living 
room with fireplace, open kitchen, and indoor laundry room 
located in a pristine tree lined Cordelia neighborhood. 1331JB|
$219,000	 3 bdrm/2 bath	 Cordelia

Cul De Sac Living in the Napa Valley.| Single level home in a well 
established Wine Country neighborhood. Great opportunity for the 
buyer looking for a single level 3 bedroom 2 bath home. 1269JP|
$209,900	 3 bdrm/2 bath	 Napa

This is an Amazing Price| for this resort style 2 ba 2.5 ba 
condo located in a desirable community on the southern 
edge of  Napa Proper near the Carneros Region.  1417JB |
$209,000	 2 bdrm/2 bath	 Napa

Bank Owned: Must Sell!| Close to Sonoma Plaza & shopping. 
S p a c i o u s  l i v i n g  ro o m  w i t h  f i re p l a c e ,  e n c l o s e d  p a t i o , 
l aundry  room & communi ty  sw imming  poo l .  1520JK |
$189,900	 2 bdrm/2 bath	 Sonoma

Fabulous Opportunity to Build Equity.| Stick Built w/ newer 
heating, AC, Roof & Electrical Panel, Lrg Barn (30X26app) w/ side 
lot access. Two camp grounds for Home owners to enjoy. 0858SV|
$149,900	 3 bdrm/1 bath	 Pope Valley

Sweet Home in a Sweet Neighborhood| at a stellar price. Three 
bedroom two bath single level home that has been loved. 1441SS|
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
http://homes.napavalleyregister.com/RealEstate/sales/SearchResults.asp?SearchFor=ListingIds&p=C&CountyIds=&CountyIdCount=&RegionIds=&HPrice=&LPrice=&BRooms=&RoS=S&Sort=K&parentCounty=&GoURL=http%3A%2F%2Fhomes.napavalleyregister.com%2FRealEstate&CType=A&searchby=20729262
http://homes.napavalleyregister.com/RealEstate/sales/SearchResults.asp?SearchFor=ListingIds&p=C&CountyIds=&CountyIdCount=&RegionIds=&HPrice=&LPrice=&BRooms=&RoS=S&Sort=K&parentCounty=&GoURL=http%3A%2F%2Fhomes.napavalleyregister.com%2FRealEstate&CType=A&searchby=20922003
http://homes.napavalleyregister.com/RealEstate/sales/SearchResults.asp?SearchFor=ListingIds&p=C&CountyIds=&CountyIdCount=&RegionIds=&HPrice=&LPrice=&BRooms=&RoS=S&Sort=K&parentCounty=&GoURL=http%3A%2F%2Fhomes.napavalleyregister.com%2FRealEstate&CType=A&searchby=20832718
http://homes.napavalleyregister.com/RealEstate/sales/SearchResults.asp?SearchFor=ListingIds&p=C&CountyIds=&CountyIdCount=&RegionIds=&HPrice=&LPrice=&BRooms=&RoS=S&Sort=K&parentCounty=&GoURL=http%3A%2F%2Fhomes.napavalleyregister.com%2FRealEstate&CType=A&searchby=20914725
http://homes.napavalleyregister.com/RealEstate/sales/SearchResults.asp?SearchFor=ListingIds&p=C&CountyIds=&CountyIdCount=&RegionIds=&HPrice=&LPrice=&BRooms=&RoS=S&Sort=K&parentCounty=&GoURL=http%3A%2F%2Fhomes.napavalleyregister.com%2FRealEstate&CType=A&searchby=20914726
http://homes.napavalleyregister.com/RealEstate/sales/SearchResults.asp?SearchFor=ListingIds&p=C&CountyIds=&CountyIdCount=&RegionIds=&HPrice=&LPrice=&BRooms=&RoS=S&Sort=K&parentCounty=&GoURL=http%3A%2F%2Fhomes.napavalleyregister.com%2FRealEstate&CType=A&searchby=20832707http://
http://homes.napavalleyregister.com/RealEstate/sales/SearchResults.asp?SearchFor=ListingIds&p=C&CountyIds=&CountyIdCount=&RegionIds=&HPrice=&LPrice=&BRooms=&RoS=S&Sort=K&parentCounty=&GoURL=http%3A%2F%2Fhomes.napavalleyregister.com%2FRealEstate&CType=A&searchby=20819391
http://homes.napavalleyregister.com/RealEstate/sales/SearchResults.asp?SearchFor=ListingIds&p=C&CountyIds=&CountyIdCount=&RegionIds=&HPrice=&LPrice=&BRooms=&RoS=S&Sort=K&parentCounty=&GoURL=http%3A%2F%2Fhomes.napavalleyregister.com%2FRealEstate&CType=A&searchby=20928662
http://homes.napavalleyregister.com/RealEstate/sales/SearchResults.asp?SearchFor=ListingIds&p=C&CountyIds=&CountyIdCount=&RegionIds=&HPrice=&LPrice=&BRooms=&RoS=S&Sort=K&parentCounty=&GoURL=http%3A%2F%2Fhomes.napavalleyregister.com%2FRealEstate&CType=A&searchby=20926914
http://homes.napavalleyregister.com/RealEstate/sales/SearchResults.asp?SearchFor=ListingIds&p=C&CountyIds=&CountyIdCount=&RegionIds=&HPrice=&LPrice=&BRooms=&RoS=S&Sort=K&parentCounty=&GoURL=http%3A%2F%2Fhomes.napavalleyregister.com%2FRealEstate&CType=A&searchby=20822545
http://homes.napavalleyregister.com/RealEstate/sales/SearchResults.asp?SearchFor=ListingIds&p=C&CountyIds=&CountyIdCount=&RegionIds=&HPrice=&LPrice=&BRooms=&RoS=S&Sort=K&parentCounty=&GoURL=http%3A%2F%2Fhomes.napavalleyregister.com%2FRealEstate&CType=A&searchby=20912727
www.cbnapavalley.com
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Desirable 55+ Gated Park.| 2 pools, Clubhouse.Large covered deck. 
Master w/walk-in closet, sep laundry, tandem carport w/ ramp. 
Newer roof, carpet,vinyl,interior paint. Furniture included. 1516MS||
$159,000	 2 bdrm/2 bath	 Napa

Perfect Mid-Size Senior Home| in Oaktree Vineyards. Lg living area 
with loads of light. Lots of room to entertain. Big kitchen, laundry 
rm. Very nice patio and big yard for fun and gardening. 1260RM||
$145,000	 2 bdrm/2 bath	 Napa

Absolutely Pre FAB ulous!| This newer beautifully appointed 
two bedroom/two bath home with separate office complete 
with french doors offers an open spacious floor plan. 1459LG||
$139,000	 2 bdrm/2 bath	 Calistoga

Cute Oaktree Vineyards Home| lots of upgrades, move in condition. 
Great floorplan w/breakfast nook up, Lg.kitchen. Plush carpet, new 
paint, remodeled master bath. Pellet stove. 2 patio areas. 1375RM||
$126,500	 2 bdrm/2 bath	 Napa

Senior Special.| Sunny, attractive home in a good location. Some 
new carpet, windows & siding. Stove, refrigerator, washer/dryer all 
included. Private patio. Gated community w/ clubhouse. 1152CR||
$124,900	 2 bdrm/2 bath	 Napa

Lovely Home in Rancho de Napa| a +55 Community. Close to 
Downtown Yountville restaurants and world class wineries. Pool/Spa, 
newer clubhouse with activites. You must see this home. 0563DS||
$120,000	 3 bdrm/2 bath	 Yountville

Spacious, Open and Airy| this triple-wide home in the Chateau 
Calistoga Mobile Home Park is conveniently located just 2 spaces 
away from the green-belt and year round heated pool. 1456DB||
$119,000	 2 bdrm/2 bath	 Calistoga

Vacant  and  Ready |  f o r  you  to  move- in .  Lo t s  o f 
natural light, larger lot with lots of rear space. Termite 
report  on f i le .  Appl iances  in place s tay.  0944AG| |
$105,000	 2 bdrm/2 bath	 Napa

Great Park! Great Unit!| Located on the greenbelt with fruit 
trees and lots of storage. Nice 2/2 home near services. 1393SV||
	
$79,000	 2 bdrm/2 bath	 Napa

Enjoy Living in Beautiful Yountville.| Close to many 
fine restaurants.  Newer double ovens and gas cook 
top. Roof recently sealed, Move in Ready. 1367AG||
$59,000	 2 bdrm/2 bath	 Yountville

Adorable and Affordable| manufactured home in Yourtville’s 
nicest Senior Park. Just a short walk to art galleries, restaurants 
and a convenience store. Park offers many activities. 1314SV||
$41,400	 2 bdrm/2 bath	 Yountville

Ultra  Char ming  Cot tage  Sty le |  manufactured  home in 
a desirable park. Ideal floor-plan with master suites located on 
the opposite ends and a great room effect in the center. 1498JB||
$39,000	 2 bdrm/2 bath	 Napa

This Older Manufactured Home| can either be rehabbed 
or replaced with a new unit of your choice. 1447DB||
	
$37,500	 2 bdrm/2 bath	 Yountville

Very Clean and Affordable| two bedroom 1 1/2 bath single wide unit 
in La Siesta Vilage Senior Park. Near clubhouse and bocce ball court, 
pool included. New vinyl and carpet. Heating and A/C. 1403RL||
$34,900	 2 bdrm/1 bath	 Napa

Call Today for more 
information

American Canyon 707-554-2028
Napa 707-258-5200

St Helena 707-963-1152
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2795 Napa Valley Corporate Drive - FOR SALE: Class A Industrial/Office 
Condo +/- 3,603 SF, warehouse flex space w/ 12 ft roll up door, 21 ft clear 
height, +/-1,473 sf custom office w/ central HVAC, and 2 ADA restrooms.
$750,000	 Office	 Napa

1040 Main Street| - For Lease: 285 SF - 2,579 SF +/- office suites 
within the Main Street Exchange Building, located downtown, 
one month free rent for each year of a two to three year lease. 
$2.35-2.50 SF/Mod. G	 Office	 Napa

110 Soscol -|For Sale or Lease: 14,810 SF +/- lot size, 1,248 SF 
+/- bldg, former gas station/convenient store. Tanks been removed. 
Located across from shopping center. Lease price: $5,500/Mo NNN. 
$895,000	 Retail	 Napa

1400 Clay St., Ste 100 -|FOR LEASE: 4,822 SF +/- Ground flr pro ofcs 
w/ pking, new price reduction, 14 priv ofcs, high end improvements: 
conf rm, kitchenette, rr, waiting/recp area, server rm, cubicle area. 
$2.40/SF/Mo NNN	 Office	 Napa

1458 Lincoln Ave -|FOR LEASE: Built in 1868, this is the second 
oldest train depot in California. Located in Downtown Calistoga this 
Multi-Tenant complex includes a Restaurant, Wine Shop and Florist. 
$2.00/SF	 Retail	 Calistoga

1030 Fulton Lane -|FOR SALE: 0.9 Acres/39,240 SF of level land within the 
city limits. Zoning SC- allows many possible uses. Ideal for development, 
situated on the edge of Town, only 2 blocks East of Downtown. 
$1,600,000	 Land	 St. Helena

5091 St. Helena Hwy -|For Sale: 3.54 Acres +/- and 31,845 SF 
Bldgs, Process in motion to gain entitlement for 50 rm hotel, spa, 
restaurant and bar. Visit www.theoldredhen.com for more details. 

$8,700,000	 Development	 Napa

7787 St. Helena Hwy -|For Sale: .89 Acre +/- and 2,194 
SF +/- Bldgs. Best uses: Wine Tastings/Sales/Retail/Food/Off Site 
Catering. Visit www.oldpomettasdeli.com for more details. 

$1,790,000	 Retail	 Oakville
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